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(237) 300m - Dorastenci :: Beh C

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(245)
(256)
(249)
(270)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 16.12.2017 15:34

Meno

HERGOTT Peter
DOKOUPIL Déavid
FIGA Lucas

DRBLIK Vladimir

Mladeznicky halovy miting

Bratislava 16.12.2017
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 28. 4. 2024 o 7:46

Nar.

2000
2000
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina SB

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

MAC REDOX Lucenec

MAC REDOX Lucenec

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

PB

41,93
36,84
44,97

Start
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